ZMB34XX-Q1
REV A.1 1 / 18
Low-Noise, Very Low Drift, Precision Voltage Reference
1 Features
 Qualified for Automotive Applications
 AEC-Q100 Qualified with the Grade 1
 Low Temperature Drift: 10 ppm/°C(Max)
 High Accuracy: 0.05% Maximum

ZMB34XX-Q1
4 / 18
6 Package/Ordering Information (1)
Orderable Device Package
Type
Lead
finish/Ball
material (2)
MSL Peak Temp
(3) Op Temp(°C) Device
Marking (4) Package Qty
ZMB3412XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3412 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3413XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3413 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3418XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3418 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3420XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3420 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3425XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3425 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3430XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3430 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3433XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3433 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3440XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3440 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3445XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3445 Tape and
Reel,3000
ZMB3450XH6-Q1 SOT23-6 NIPDAUAG MSL1-260°-
Unlimited -40°C ~+125°C 3450 Tape and
Reel,3000
NOTE:
(1) This information is the most current data available for the designated devices. This data is subject to change without notice and revision of this